10.03.37. Wengen

Downhill, men

weather: fogg upwards, snowstorm at lower part

9.
10.
11.

. Heinz von Allmen

. David Zogg
. Rudi Rominger

. Karl Graf
. Fritz Staeger
. Willy Steuri

. Arold Glatthard
. Arthur Schlatter

Max Bertsch
Andre Brandicourt
Romain Morand

12 Marcel von Allmen

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Karl Novosansky
Oskar Gertsch
Fritz Rubi

Rene Beckert
Othmar Zurbriggen
Hubert Lauener
Rudi Cranz

Louis Agnel
Albert Feuz

Ernst Scardarassy
Walter Perren

Amandus Supersaxo

SUI

SUI
SUI

SUI
SUI
SUI

SUI
SUI

SUI
FRA
FRA
SUI

AUT
SUI
SUI
FRA
SUI
SUI
GER

FRA
SUI
AUT
SUI
SUI

* j — denotes junior class racers
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6.11.8
6.15.8

6.30.0
6.30.0
6.31.0

6.37.0
6.38.4

6.50.2
6.50.8
6.52.8
6.55.0

7.04.8
7.05.4
7.06.4
7.08.4
7.10.0
7.12.8
7.15.8

7.26.8
7.26.8
7.27.4
7.38.8
8.17.2

jr=



10.03.37. Wengen

1. Erna Steuri

2. Isobel Roe
3. Elvira Osirnig
4. Klara Schlunegger

SUI

GBR
SUI
SUI

Downhill, women

5.14.0

5.47.4
6.03.4
6.21.6



